
EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session Open Pit Lane
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:59:22 Total Green Flag Time: 1:57:03 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  17
Name: HAST Christian
Car: Ferrari 488 Challenge
Team: 
Class: 3

In Class 1:56.345 1:56.276 255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002
Overall 1:56.345

Personal 1:56.345

Best
Ideal

1:56.276

1:56.276
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002

255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:12:08.499  2:10.775 ........166,4   38.666   43.246  1
16:14:11.260  2:02.761   41.686251,2   38.467   42.608  2
16:52:33.227 38:21.967   42.435255,3   38.826 ........  3
16:54:51.147  2:17.920 ........150,6   40.587 1:37.333  4
16:56:52.041  2:00.894   41.419246,0   37.657   41.818  5
16:58:50.956  1:58.915   40.038250,6   37.200   41.677  6
17:00:48.205  1:57.249   39.674251,2   36.478   41.097  7
17:02:45.267  1:57.062   39.471251,7   36.372   41.219  8
17:06:57.354  4:12.087   40.651251,2   41.030 2:50.406  9
17:08:59.651  2:02.297 ........171,7   36.491 1:25.806 10
17:10:55.996  1:56.345   39.244254,7   36.030   41.071 11
17:12:54.276  1:58.280   39.560253,5   37.042   41.678 12
17:14:53.608  1:59.332   40.120253,5   37.677   41.535 13
17:16:51.482  1:57.874   39.647254,7   36.539   41.688 14
17:18:50.209  1:58.727   39.689254,7   37.234   41.804 15
17:28:37.757  9:47.548   44.519233,8   41.113 8:21.916 16
17:30:43.188  2:05.431 ........173,6   37.281 1:28.150 17
17:32:43.014  1:59.826   40.351248,3   37.441   42.034 18
17:34:42.770  1:59.756   40.526250,0   37.283   41.947 19
17:50:08.896 15:26.126   46.726203,8   43.162 ........ 20
17:52:17.258  2:08.362 ........168,0   38.335 1:30.027 21
17:54:18.211  2:00.953   41.040250,6   37.576   42.337 22



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session Open Pit Lane
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:59:22 Total Green Flag Time: 1:57:03 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   7
Name: BREITMEIER Eckhard
Car: Ferrari 488 GT3
Team: 
Class: 3

In Class 1:56.345 1:56.276 255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002
Overall 1:56.345

Personal 1:58.027

Best
Ideal

1:57.403

1:56.276
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002

270,7 40.084 37.253 40.066

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:21:25.313  2:11.932 ........159,5   39.002   41.164  1
16:23:23.340  1:58.027   40.524268,0   37.376   40.078  2
16:27:57.046  4:33.706   41.552268,0 ........ 3:52.154  3
16:30:06.929  2:09.883 ........167,4   38.918 1:30.965  4
16:32:07.492  2:00.563   40.907268,7   38.479   41.122  5
16:34:06.891  1:59.399   40.474270,0   38.203   40.666  6
16:36:05.588  1:58.697   40.266268,7   37.736   40.641  7
16:38:04.720  1:59.132   40.086269,3   37.253   41.735  8
16:40:04.200  1:59.480   40.783268,7   37.636   41.008  9
16:42:04.865  2:00.665   41.062268,0   38.244   41.305 10
16:44:05.680  2:00.815   41.240266,7   38.171   41.351 11
16:46:09.852  2:04.172   41.273268,7   41.494   41.347 12
16:48:11.602  2:01.750   42.214267,3   38.706   40.775 13
16:50:11.890  2:00.288   40.999268,0   38.521   40.717 14
16:52:10.729  1:58.839   40.644268,0   37.678   40.461 15
16:54:10.755  2:00.026   40.630268,0   38.645   40.699 16
16:56:11.644  2:00.889   40.276268,0   38.401   42.160 17
16:58:11.797  2:00.153   40.485268,7   38.421   41.194 18
17:00:11.290  1:59.493   40.458268,7   38.204   40.771 19
17:02:10.267  1:58.977   40.237270,0   37.744   40.942 20
17:04:09.209  1:58.942   40.279270,7   38.176   40.431 21
17:06:07.639  1:58.430   40.447269,3   37.864   40.066 22
17:08:05.912  1:58.273   40.355268,0   37.738   40.125 23
17:10:40.846  2:34.934   40.561269,3 ........ 1:54.373 24
17:12:55.176  2:14.330 ........172,2   39.013 1:35.317 25
17:16:19.711  3:24.535   40.084270,7 ........ 2:44.451 26
17:18:27.949  2:08.238 ........167,4   38.098 1:30.140 27
17:20:28.087  2:00.138   40.292267,3   38.254   41.539 28
17:22:29.531  2:01.444   41.131267,3   38.709   41.573 29



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session Open Pit Lane
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:59:22 Total Green Flag Time: 1:57:03 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  24
Name: MEISSNER Karsten
Car: Porsche Cayman GT4
Team: 
Class: 3

In Class 1:56.345 1:56.276 255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002
Overall 1:56.345

Personal 2:02.939

Best
Ideal

2:02.816

1:56.276
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002

237,4 41.600 37.676 43.540

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:02:52.393  2:14.974 ........143,2   38.941   44.725  1
16:04:58.385  2:05.992   42.500226,9   38.756   44.736  2
16:07:04.209  2:05.824   42.703226,9   38.865   44.256  3
16:50:50.969 43:46.760   42.893228,3   39.398 ........  4
17:10:20.923 19:29.954 ........  0 ........ ........  5
17:12:41.411  2:20.488 ........150,4   40.851 1:39.637  6
17:14:45.784  2:04.373   42.457233,3   38.234   43.637  7
17:16:48.723  2:02.939   41.600237,4   37.756   43.540  8
17:48:46.930 31:58.207   41.630237,4   37.676 ........  9
17:51:43.644  2:56.714 ........ 99,4   52.850 2:03.864 10
17:54:15.920  2:32.276   50.956218,6   48.781   52.491 11
17:56:49.778  2:33.858   51.390226,4   49.357   53.060 12
17:59:24.779  2:35.001   51.564225,5   49.724   53.664 13



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session Open Pit Lane
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:59:22 Total Green Flag Time: 1:57:03 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  14
Name: GERARDS Patrick
Car: BMW M4 GT4
Team: 
Class: 3

In Class 1:56.345 1:56.276 255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002
Overall 1:56.345

Personal 2:04.731

Best
Ideal

2:04.548

1:56.276
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002

238,9 42.368 38.901 43.279

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:15:49.824  2:15.017 ........158,6   40.547   43.963  1
16:17:54.987  2:05.163   42.737238,9   39.147   43.279  2
16:19:59.718  2:04.731   42.368237,4   38.901   43.462  3
17:13:19.499 53:19.781   42.522236,8   39.201 ........  4



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session Open Pit Lane
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:59:22 Total Green Flag Time: 1:57:03 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   5
Name: THAL Arvid
Car: Mercedes AMG GTR Pro
Team: 
Class: 2

In Class 2:05.610 2:05.444 235,3 42.532 39.121 43.791
Overall 1:56.345

Personal 2:05.610

Best
Ideal

2:05.444

1:56.276
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002

235,3 42.532 39.121 43.791

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:40:09.756  2:20.211 ........151,7   41.900   46.706  1
16:42:19.187  2:09.431   43.746230,8   40.678   45.007  2
16:44:28.098  2:08.911   43.688230,8   40.135   45.088  3
16:51:01.727  6:33.629   43.357231,8   40.598 5:09.674  4
16:53:15.514  2:13.787 ........155,4   39.255 1:34.532  5
16:55:22.653  2:07.139   43.047230,3   39.578   44.514  6
16:57:30.053  2:07.400   43.240231,8   39.545   44.615  7
17:01:01.316  3:31.263   43.139231,3   41.345 2:06.779  8
17:03:15.993  2:14.677 ........153,8   40.544 1:34.133  9
17:05:22.824  2:06.831   42.765232,3   39.395   44.671 10
17:45:07.600 39:44.776   42.968232,3   39.522 ........ 11
17:47:23.640  2:16.040 ........153,2   40.179 1:35.861 12
17:49:30.428  2:06.788   43.068232,8   39.377   44.343 13
17:51:37.002  2:06.574   42.532234,3   39.198   44.844 14
17:53:44.029  2:07.027   43.124233,8   39.474   44.429 15
17:55:49.639  2:05.610   42.698234,8   39.121   43.791 16



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session Open Pit Lane
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:59:22 Total Green Flag Time: 1:57:03 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   8
Name: SCHULTE Rudolf
Car: Porsche 992 GT3 RS
Team: 
Class: 2

In Class 2:05.610 2:05.444 235,3 42.532 39.121 43.791
Overall 1:56.345

Personal 2:06.931

Best
Ideal

2:06.423

1:56.276
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002

245,5 41.916 40.343 44.164

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:04:50.696  2:10.472   43.053243,8   41.652   45.767  1
16:06:57.961  2:07.265   42.562243,2   40.343   44.360  2
16:09:07.439  2:09.478   43.814245,5   40.941   44.723  3
16:11:14.370  2:06.931   42.155243,2   40.612   44.164  4
16:14:23.310  3:08.940   41.916243,2   46.350 1:40.674  5



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session Open Pit Lane
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:59:22 Total Green Flag Time: 1:57:03 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   9
Name: WIEGAND Jens
Car: Schirra Mini GTR
Team: 
Class: 3

In Class 1:56.345 1:56.276 255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002
Overall 1:56.345

Personal 2:10.403

Best
Ideal

2:09.030

1:56.276
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002

210,9 43.862 39.442 45.726

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:03:11.035  2:19.265 ........144,6   41.638   46.548  1
16:05:21.438  2:10.403   44.542210,1   40.135   45.726  2
16:07:32.312  2:10.874   43.862210,9   39.442   47.570  3
16:49:21.233 41:48.921   49.290184,3 ........ ........  4
16:51:50.608  2:29.375 ........133,8   44.300 1:45.075  5
16:54:05.098  2:14.490   45.860205,7   42.011   46.619  6
16:56:18.356  2:13.258   45.151209,3   41.798   46.309  7



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session Open Pit Lane
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:59:22 Total Green Flag Time: 1:57:03 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  16
Name: SCHULTZE Ekkehard
Car: Ferrari SF90 Stradale
Team: 
Class: 2

In Class 2:05.610 2:05.444 235,3 42.532 39.121 43.791
Overall 1:56.345

Personal 2:20.101

Best
Ideal

2:19.523

1:56.276
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002

265,4 46.149 45.112 48.262

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:31:40.990  8:40.836 ........  0 ........ 8:40.836  1
16:34:29.755  2:48.765 ........ 94,7   51.029 1:57.736  2
16:36:51.826  2:22.071   47.000254,1   45.839   49.232  3
16:39:13.942  2:22.116   46.564252,9   46.092   49.460  4
16:41:36.319  2:22.377   47.659247,7   45.604   49.114  5
16:43:57.107  2:20.788   46.238262,8   45.244   49.306  6
16:46:18.530  2:21.423   46.723245,5   45.885   48.815  7
16:48:38.631  2:20.101   46.456263,4   45.112   48.533  8
17:10:07.412 21:28.781   56.401265,4 1:06.910 ........  9
17:12:44.985  2:37.573 ........111,5   47.031 1:50.542 10
17:15:06.454  2:21.469   46.585259,0   46.313   48.571 11
17:17:28.071  2:21.617   46.149259,6   47.206   48.262 12



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session Open Pit Lane
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:59:22 Total Green Flag Time: 1:57:03 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  27
Name: KAISER Lucas
Car: Ferrari SF90 Stradale
Team: 
Class: 1

In Class 2:21.366 2:21.166 235,8 47.303 44.982 48.881
Overall 1:56.345

Personal 2:21.366

Best
Ideal

2:21.166

1:56.276
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002

235,8 47.303 44.982 48.881

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:09:24.311  2:27.605   49.505229,3   47.630   50.470  1
16:11:47.284  2:22.973   48.071230,8   45.512   49.390  2
16:14:09.592  2:22.308   48.018228,8   45.039   49.251  3
16:16:31.270  2:21.678   47.303231,3   45.102   49.273  4
16:18:52.636  2:21.366   47.503235,8   44.982   48.881  5
16:21:32.011  2:39.375   52.826205,3   50.110   56.439  6



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session Open Pit Lane
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:59:22 Total Green Flag Time: 1:57:03 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  39
Name: MATZKE C./MARKEN J.
Car: Ferrari F430 Challenge
Team: 
Class: 3

In Class 1:56.345 1:56.276 255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002
Overall 1:56.345

Personal 2:25.334

Best
Ideal

2:25.299

1:56.276
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

255,3 39.244 36.030 41.002

235,8 49.079 45.775 50.445

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:12:44.152  9:20.233   59.027136,9   53.159 7:28.047  1
16:22:20.663  9:36.511 ........ 85,9   54.349 8:42.162  2
16:50:21.428 28:00.765 ........  0 ........ ........  3
16:53:30.711  3:09.283 ........ 91,7   56.794 2:12.489  4
16:56:25.371  2:54.660   59.459146,7   53.956 1:01.245  5
16:59:19.541  2:54.170   59.838151,0   55.302   59.030  6
17:02:02.080  2:42.539   58.693175,0   49.838   54.008  7
17:04:36.902  2:34.822   54.371204,2   48.001   52.450  8
17:07:02.236  2:25.334   49.079220,9   45.775   50.480  9
17:15:27.162  8:24.926   49.994234,3   58.015 6:36.917 10
17:18:05.186  2:38.024 ........124,3   48.462 1:49.562 11


